Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit
Men's Foil
06.12.2015

Moedling

Fencers (present, structured order - 73 fencers)

number
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name and first name

KAIN Martin
LANGER Mario
LEITNER Tobias
RUSS Nico

LEHNER Kilian
LEHNER Nico Cedric
FELNER Markus
AUBOECK Sebastian
ETTELT Maximilian
GRASNEK Tobias
REICHETZER Taobias
DLAPA Christoph
LECHNER Felix
SCHAUER Moritz
JAGODITSCH Klaus
RICHTER Stefan
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
TSEVAN Artur
PROKHARAU Pavel
PRELOVSEK Martin
FILES Petar
SMREKAR Leo

LI Ming Leo
DINKOVIC Eric
KOMSIC lvan
ONDRUSEK Radek
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
KUNDERA Vaclav
SRNA Jan

KONIG Raobert
KURFURST Jan
KREJCIK Jan
SOBOTKA Jakub
SERRI Cedrik
KONDRITZ Peter
DOSA Daniel
MATYAS Balint
BROCCA Giovanni
CARLINO Mauro
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
COMO Luca
DANIELI Guido

DE SANTIS Paolo
GRIMALDI Simone
MILANI Mattia
MOROSINI Carlo
VACCARIO Matteo
GUERRA Filippo

nat.

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BLR
BLR
BLR
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
FRA
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

flag
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club

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

AFC SALZBURG

FK VOECKLABRUCK

FK VOECKLABRUCK

FU WIEN

FUM MOEDLING

FUM MOEDLING

FUM MOEDLING

FUM MOEDLING

STLFC STEIERMARK
STLFC STEIERMARK
STLFC STEIERMARK
UFC WIEN

WAT WIEDEN

DINAMO

DINAMO

RCPHES

MK LOKOMOTIVA

MK RAPIR

MK RAPIR

MK VMD

ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
KS SK ZLIN

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BRNO

SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
USK PRAHA

USK PRAHA
AUBERVILLIER

BHSE

TOREKVES

TOREKVES

FED. ITALIANA SCHERM
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d.o.b.

11/4/1999
30/10/1995
17/2/1989
27/1/1996
19/11/2000
5/11/1997
1/9/1994
10/10/1998
4/10/1995
12/5/1999
8/10/1994
13/7/1992
21/9/1995
23/2/2000
25/11/1972
6/3/1978
7/10/1996
19/9/1994
18/4/1995
30/7/2000
26/7/1997
21/5/2000
15/3/2000
13/7/1996
28/5/1990
23/6/1999
2/5/1994
29/6/1983
21/5/1990
19/4/2000
3/10/1991
7/6/1991
25/10/1999
14/2/1991
11/1/1990
19/1/1996
6/1/1994
2/7/1998
23/9/1997
26/3/1998
9/1/1997
29/11/1998
6/2/1996
1/4/1998
29/5/1996
13/7/1994
25/9/1998
10/11/1993

licence

00836503
00001946
00834819
00832476
00836508
00832481
00001940
00833803
00005241
00833802
00001951
00839207
00777055
00838719
00839256
00736261
00831372
00831374
00831371
00837930
00777797
00835971
00835976
00828190
00693419
00836626
00000165
00688319
00688329
00837162
00688320
00688315
00837952
00688744
00689394
00003556
00003551
00835209
00833225
00828208
00841662
00832490
00841658
00835182
00830671
00841659
00835342
00001237



U23 EC Mens Foil

Fencers (present, structured order - 73 fencers)

page 2/2

number name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence

GRIMALDI Davide ITA GINNASTICA COMENSE 1 3/5/1993 00703781
TREVISAN Simone ITA SCHERMA MOGLIANO 30/3/1993 00006819
CESARO Filippo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 16/1/1993 00001191
COSENZA Francesco ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD 19/11/1993 00001184

137 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA CSPLN 7/6/1994 00727909
73 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 8/4/1995 00830121
77 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/6/1994 00834930
MOHORKO Borut SLO 29/11/2000 00838863

191 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO DUEL TABOR 2/5/1999 00833956
314 STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
308 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO FEmm SKRUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
323 MRAVLIJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 25/2/1996 00830733
STIKLICA Luka SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 8/5/1998 00837942

323 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/1/1997 00833931
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/4/1990 00830548
PETROVIC Nikola SRB MK OMLADINAC 6/9/1995 00001507
TOMSIC Nikola SRB MK OMLADINAC 10/5/1995 00003377
DOENZ Jonathan SuUl CEM MORGES 4/3/1991 00690824

28 STALDER Leonard SuUl CEM MORGES 21/11/1993 00001791
144 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK KS SAMORIN 8/6/1999 00832116
76 BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 16/9/1994 00000032
153 GVOTH Martin SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 6/3/1998 00777499
KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 1/1/1991 00690500

49 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 7/2/1995 00000035
PODSHYVALOV Andriy UKR LUTSK 4/1/1993 00003687
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit page 1/1
Men's Foll
06.12.2015
Moedling

Technical directory

Richard MARTIN
DI Birgit GRASNEK
Johann LOTTSPEICH
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit
Men's Foll
06.12.2015
Moedling

Formula of the competition

73 fencers
1 poules: round

73 fencers

11 poules (7 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

58 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 58 fencers

Direct elimination
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit page 1/3

Men's Foil
06.12.2015
Moedling
Poules, round No 1
PouleNo1l 9:15 piste No 1
Referee: BRIGOLA Peter AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 1/0,VvV|0|0]O0 0.167 -22 6 6
PRELOVSEK Martin CRO |V 2(V/|i0|2]1 0.333 -7 15 5
MILANI Mattia ITA V|V V| V|33 0.667 11 26 3
LEITNER Tobias AUT [3]1]1 3/0]0 0.000 -22 8 7
TOMSIC Nikola SRB V|iV| 2|V 212 0.500 3 21 4
PROKHARAU Pavel BLR V|IV|V|V|V 4 0.833 17 29 2
MATYAS Balint HUN |V|VI|V|V|V|V 1.000 20 30 1
Poule No2 9:15 piste No 2
Referee: LANGE Robert GER
VIM  ind. HS rank
KOMSIC lvan CRO \Y 4|V|IV]|4 0.667 8 28 2
DLAPA Christoph AUT |2 1/1]0([1]3 0.000 -22 8 7
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR 4|V Vi1|V|V 0.667 6 25 3
BROCCA Giovanni ITA ViV|1 41313 0.333 -4 21 6
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 1/V|V|V V|V 0.833 12 26 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB 3/V/i4|,V]|3 \Y 0.500 4 25 4
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK |(V|V|3|V|1]|2 0.500 -4 21 5
Poule No3 9:15 piste No 3
Referee: SIRENA Beatrice ITA
VIM  ind. HS rank
LEHNER Kilian AUT 1113311 0.000 -20 10 7
DOSA Daniel HUN |V VIVI|V|V|V 1.000 16 30 1
DOENZ Jonathan SuUl V|4 2/ V|V|V 0.667 8 26 2
ETTELT Maximilian AUT |VI[1]|V 4 | V|V 0.667 3 25 3
PETROVIC Nikola SRB Vil1|2|V 0|2 0.333 -12 15 6
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE Vi4|4|4|V 1 0.333 2 23 5
CARLINO Mauro ITA Vi3|1|3|V|V 0.500 3 22 4
Poule No4 9:15 piste No 4
Referee: PROKES Josef CZE
VIM  ind. HS rank
CESARO Filippo ITA ViV|2|[1|V|V 0.667 0 23 3
KAIN Martin AUT |2 21313144 0.000 -12 18 7
KONDRITZ Peter HUN |4 |V 1104 |V 0.333 -5 19 5
COMO Luca ITA V|iV|V 0|VI|V 0.833 10 25 2
REICHETZER Tobias AUT |V|V|V|V V|V 1.000 24 30 1
DINKOVIC Eric CRO |3|V|V]|2]|2 \Y 0.500 -2 22 4
MRAVLJAK Jure SLO 4(V|i2(2|0]|1 0.167 -15 14 6
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U23 EC Mens Foil page 2/3

Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 9:15 piste No 5
Referee: PALABIYIK Cihan TUR
VIM ind. HS rank

LANGER Mario AUT 2|V|V|V|V|V 0.833 17 27 2
MOROSINI Carlo ITA Vv VIV|IV|[V|V 1.000 18 30 1
KREJCIK Jan CZE 413 VIV|IVI|V 0.667 11 27 3
SCHAUER Moritz AUT (0|22 1(1]0 0.000 -24 6 7
GRIMALDI Davide ITA 0|2|2]|V V|V 0.500 0 19 4
MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA (0[O0 |1 (|V]1 1 0.167 -18 8 6
BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 1/3|1|V|2|V 0.333 -4 17 5
Poule No 6 9:15 piste No 6
Referee: LIMOV Darko CRO
VIM  ind. HS rank
COSENZA Francesco ITA Vi1|V|[V|V|V 0.833 9 26 2
LECHNER Felix AUT |1 0121233 0.000 -19 11 7
BLANAR Samuel SVK | V|V 4 | V|V|V 0.833 16 29 1
CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 4 V|V Vi4d4|V 0.667 6 28 3
RICHTER Stefan AUT [4|V] 4|3 V|V 0.500 6 26 4
STIKLICA Luka SRB 1/V|2|V]|3 \Y% 0.500 -5 21 5
KONIG Robert CZE 2(V|1/3|0|4 0.167 -13 15 6
Poule No7 9:15 piste No 7
Referee: BEREUTER Roman AUT
VIM  ind. HS rank
TREVISAN Simone ITA X|3|2|2|V|V 0.400 1 17 4
JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT [ A AlAIAIAA aband 7
CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE V| X VIV|IVI|V 1.000 18 25 1
DE SANTIS Paolo ITA V| X|2 2| V|V 0.600 6 19 3
SERRI Cedrik FRA VIX[1]|V V|V 0.800 10 21 2
POSTOVAN Constantin MDA [1[X|0|1]0 3 0.000 -20 5 6
STARC Luka SLO 0| X|1|0|2]|V 0.200 -15 8 5
Poule No 8 9:15 piste No 8
Referee: LEOMBRUNO Marco ITA
VIM  ind. HS rank
FELNER Markus AUT 4 10 |3 |3 |V 0.200 -7 15 5
KRALIK Andrej SVK |V 2 112 |V 0.400 -7 15 4
DANIELI Guido ITA V|V 1 |V]|V 0.800 7 21 3
FILES Petar CRO | V|V |V 1|V 0.800 9 21 2
PODSHYVALQV Andriy UKR |V |V |3 |V \Y% 0.800 9 23 1
FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 2 1314 |2 |3 0.000 -11 14 6
Poule No 9 9:15 piste No 9
Referee: CETINSKI Aljosa SLO
VIM  ind. HS rank
STALDER Leonard SUI 3 |V]|2 ]|V |4 0.400 0 19 3
AUBOECK Sebastian AUT |V 0 |VI|1 |4 0.400 -4 15 5
LI Ming Leo CRO |1 |V 2 |2 |V 0.400 -2 15 4
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA [V |1 |V V|V 0.800 5 21 1
GRIMALDI Simone ITA 3 1V|iV |4 Vv 0.600 8 22 2
SOBOTKA Jakub CZE VIiv| 2 |3 |1 0.400 -7 16 6
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U23 EC Mens Foil page 3/3

Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 9:15 piste No 10
Referee: SCOMPARIN lIsacco ITA
VIM ind. HS rank

KURFURST Jan CZE VIili|V|4 ]|V 0.600 6 20 3
GRASNEK Tobias AUT |2 2 |4 12 |1 0.000 -14 11 6
TSEVAN Artur BLR |V |V VIiV]|?2 0.800 12 22 1
DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 1 (V]2 2 |2 0.200 -12 12 5
VACCARIO Matteo ITA VIiVI|0 |V \% 0.800 5 20 2
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK |1 [V |V |V ]2 0.600 3 18 4
Poule No11 9:15 piste No 11
Referee: ILIC Danijela SRB
VIM  ind. HS rank
SRNA Jan CZE 4 |[V|IV |2 |V 0.600 7 21 2
GVOTH Martin SVK |V 4 |VI|1 |V 0.600 4 20 3
RUSS Nico AUT [1 |V 2 (3 |V 0.400 -4 16 4
SMREKAR Leo CRO |1 |1 |V 3 |V 0.400 -5 15 5
GUERRA Filippo ITA VIVIV]|V \% 1.000 16 25 1
MOHORKO Borut SLO 2 |1 ]1 ]3]0 0.000 -18 7 6
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit

Men's Foil
06.12.2015
Moedling

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)

ranking
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name and first name

REICHETZER Taobias
MATYAS Balint
MOROSINI Carlo
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
DOSA Daniel
GUERRA Filippo
PROKHARAU Pavel
LANGER Mario
BLANAR Samuel
KUNDERA Vaclav
COMO Luca
COSENZA Francesco
TSEVAN Artur

SERRI Cedrik
PODSHYVALOV Andriy
FILES Petar

DANIELI Guido
VADANIUC Eugeniu
VACCARIO Matteo
KREJCIK Jan

MILANI Mattia
KOMSIC lvan

DOENZ Jonathan
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
ETTELT Maximilian
CESARQO Filippo
GRIMALDI Simone
SRNA Jan
KURFURST Jan

DE SANTIS Paolo
GVOTH Martin
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
RICHTER Stefan
KOVACEVIC Miljan
CARLINO Mauro
TOMSIC Nikola
GRIMALDI Davide
DINKOVIC Eric
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav
STIKLICA Luka
TREVISAN Simone
STALDER Leonard

LI Ming Leo

RUSS Nico

AUBOECK Sebastian
SMREKAR Leo
SOBOTKA Jakub

country

AUT
HUN
ITA
CZE
HUN
ITA
BLR
AUT
SVK
CZE
ITA
ITA
BLR
FRA
UKR
CRO
ITA
MDA
ITA
CZE
ITA
CRO
Sul
ITA
BLR
AUT
ITA
ITA
CZE
CZE
ITA
SVK
SVK
AUT
SRB
ITA
SRB
ITA
CRO
SVK
SRB
ITA
Sul
CRO
AUT
AUT
CRO
CZE

VIM

1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.833
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.400

Document engarde-escrime.com - 06.12.2015 15:41

ind.
24
20
18
18
16
16
17
17
16
12
10
9
12
10
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HS

30
30
30
25
30
25
29
27
29
26
25
26
22
21
23
21
21
21
20
27
26
28
26
28
25
25
23
22
21
20
19
20
18
26
25
22
21
19
22
21
21
17
19
15
16
15
15
16

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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U23 EC Mens Foil

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)

ranking name and first name country VIM ind. HS group

49 KRALIK Andrej SVK 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
50 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 0.333 2 23 qualifier
51 BROCCA Giovanni ITA 0.333 -4 21 qualifier
52 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 0.333 -4 17 qualifier
53 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 0.333 -5 19 qualifier
54 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 0.333 -7 15 qualifier
55 PETROVIC Nikola SRB 0.333 -12 15 qualifier
56 FELNER Markus AUT 0.200 -7 15 qualifier
57 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 0.200 -12 12 qualifier
58 STARC Luka SLO 0.200 -15 8 qualifier
59 KONIG Raobert CZE 0.167 -13 15 eliminated
60 MRAVLIJAK Jure SLO 0.167 -15 14  eliminated
61 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA 0.167 -18 8 eliminated
62 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT 0.167 -22 6 eliminated
63 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO 0.000 -11 14  eliminated
64 KAIN Martin AUT 0.000 -12 18 eliminated
65 GRASNEK Tabias AUT 0.000 -14 11 eliminated
66 MOHORKO Borut SLO 0.000 -18 7 eliminated
67 LECHNER Felix AUT 0.000 -19 11 eliminated
68 LEHNER Kilian AUT 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
69 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA 0.000 -20 5 eliminated
70 DLAPA Christoph AUT 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
70 LEITNER Tobias AUT 0.000 -22 8 eliminated
72 SCHAUER Moritz AUT 0.000 -24 6 eliminated
73  JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT aband abandonment
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Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32

U23 EC Mens Foil

1 REICHETZER Tobias AUT page 1/2
REICHETZER Tobias
64 @ e
REICHETZER Tobias
33 EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK 15/11
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik
32 GVOTH Martin SVK 15/8
17 DANIELI Guido ITA
DANIELI Guido
48 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE 15/2
DANIELI Guido
49 KRALIK Andrej SVK 14/13
FILES Petar
16 FILES Petar CRO 15/8
9 BLANAR Samuel SVK
FELNER Markus
56 FELNER Markus AUT 15/11
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
41 STIKLICA Luka SRB 15/8
CASTIGLIONI Alberto
24 CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 15/4
25 LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
40 SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK 15/7
LAHUNOU Uladzislau
57 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO 15/13
LANGER Mario
8 LANGER Mario AUT 15/7
5 DOSA Daniel HUN
DOSA Daniel
60 e
DOSA Daniel
37 TOMSIC Nikola SRB 15/5
GRIMALDI Simone
28 GRIMALDI Simone ITA 15/10
21 MILANI Mattia ITA
LI Ming Leo
44 LI Ming Leo CRO 15/9
LI Ming Leo
53 KONDRITZ Peter HUN 15/9
KONDRITZ Peter
12 COSENZA Francesco ITA 15/11
13 TSEVAN Artur BLR
TSEVAN Artur
52 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB 15/8
TSEVAN Artur
45 RUSS Nico AUT 15/13
KREJCIK Jan
20 KREJCIK Jan CZE 15/9
29 SRNA Jan CZE
SRNA Jan
36 CARLINO Mauro ITA 15/13
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
oY — 15/1
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
4 CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE




Tableau of 64

Tableau of 32

U23 EC Mens Foil

3 MOROSINI Carlo ITA page 2/2
MOROSINI Carlo
62  —ememeee-
MOROSINI Carlo
35 KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB 15/13
KURFURST Jan
30 KURFURST Jan CZE 15/3
19 VACCARIO Matteo ITA
AUBOECK Sebastian
46 AUBOECK Sebastian AUT 15/14
SERRI Cedrik
51 BROCCA Giovanni ITA 15/6
SERRI Cedrik
14 SERRI Cedrik FRA 15/8
11 COMO Luca ITA
COMO Luca
54 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO 15/8
KOMSIC lvan
43 STALDER Leonard SuUl 15/12
KOMSIC lvan
22 KOMSIC lvan CRO 15/11
27 CESARO Filippo ITA
CESARO Filippo
38 GRIMALDI Davide ITA 15/4
GUERRA Filippo
[ D—— - 15/10
GUERRA Filippo
6 GUERRA Filippo ITA
7 PROKHARAU Pavel BLR
PROKHARAU Pavel
58 STARC Luka SLO 15/2
PROKHARAU Pavel
39 DINKOVIC Eric CRO 15/5
DINKOVIC Eric
26 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 15/13
23 DOENZ Jonathan SuUl
DOENZ Jonathan
42 TREVISAN Simone ITA 15/11
KUNDERA Vaclav
55 PETROVIC Nikola SRB 15/9
KUNDERA Vaclav
10 KUNDERA Vaclav CZE 15/8
15 PODSHYVALQOV Andriy UKR
ONDRUSEK Radek
50 ONDRUSEK Radek CZE 15/10
SMREKAR Leo
47 SMREKAR Leo CRO 15/10
SMREKAR Leo
18 VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA 15/8
31 DE SANTIS Paolo ITA
DE SANTIS Paolo
34 RICHTER Stefan AUT 15/7
MATYAS Balint
(o % S --- 15/9
MATYAS Balint
2 MATYAS Balint HUN




Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit

Final

CHOUPENITCH Alexander

15/2

MATYAS Balint

page 1/1

CHOUPENITCH Alexander

Men's Foil
06.12.2015
Moedling
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals
REICHETZER Tobias AUT
REICHETZER Tobias
CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA 15/10
DOSA Daniel HUN
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE 15/8
SERRI Cedrik FRA
KOMSIC lvan
KOMSIC lvan CRO 15/9
PROKHARAU Pavel BLR
MATYAS Balint
MATYAS Balint HUN 15/9

15/14

15/6



rank
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Intern. NO Meisterschaften - U23 European Circuit

Men's Foil
06.12.2015
Moedling
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)
name and first name nat. flag club
CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE SOKOL BRNO
MATYAS Balint HUN TOREKVES
KOMSIC Ivan CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
REICHETZER Tobias AUT FUM MOEDLING
DOSA Daniel HUN TOREKVES
PROKHARAU Pavel BLR RCPHES
SERRI Cedrik FRA AUBERVILLIER
CASTIGLIONI Alberto ITA
MOROSINI Carlo ITA
GUERRA Filippo ITA FED. ITALIANA SCHERM
KUNDERA Vaclav CZE SOKOL BRNO
TSEVAN Artur BLR DINAMO
DANIELI Guido ITA
LAHUNOU Uladzislau BLR DINAMO
LI Ming Leo CRO MK VMD
SMREKAR Leo CRO MK RAPIR
LANGER Mario AUT AFC SALZBURG
COMO Luca ITA
FILES Petar CRO MK RAPIR
KREJCIK Jan CZE USK PRAHA
DOENZ Jonathan Sul CEM MORGES
CESARO Filippo ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD
GRIMALDI Simone ITA
SRNA Jan CZE SOKOL BRNO
KURFURST Jan CZE SOKOL BYSTRICE NAD P
DE SANTIS Paolo ITA
EGYENES PORSOK Henrik SVK KS SAMORIN
DINKOVIC Eric CRO ZG.SKOLA MACEVANJA
AUBOECK Sebastian AUT FUM MOEDLING
ONDRUSEK Radek CZE KS SK ZLIN
KONDRITZ Peter HUN BHSE
FELNER Markus AUT FU WIEN
BLANAR Samuel SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
COSENZA Francesco ITA SCHERMA TREVISO ASD
PODSHYVALOV Andriy UKR LUTSK
VADANIUC Eugeniu MDA CSPLN
VACCARIO Matteo ITA
MILANI Mattia ITA
ETTELT Maximilian AUT FUM MOEDLING
GVOTH Martin SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
RICHTER Stefan AUT WAT WIEDEN
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB MK OMLADINAC
CARLINO Mauro ITA
TOMSIC Nikola SRB MK OMLADINAC
GRIMALDI Davide ITA GINNASTICA COMENSE
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV
STIKLICA Luka SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA
TREVISAN Simone ITA SCHERMA MOGLIANO
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d.o.b.

2/5/1994
6/1/1994
28/5/1990
8/10/1994
19/1/1996
18/4/1995
14/2/1991
26/3/1998
13/7/1994
10/11/1993
29/6/1983
19/9/1994
29/11/1998
7/10/1996
15/3/2000
21/5/2000
30/10/1995
9/1/1997
26/7/1997
7/6/1991
4/3/1991
16/1/1993
1/4/1998
21/5/1990
3/10/1991
6/2/1996
8/6/1999
13/7/1996
10/10/1998
23/6/1999
11/1/1990
1/9/1994
16/9/1994
19/11/1993
4/1/1993
7/6/1994
25/9/1998
29/5/1996
4/10/1995
6/3/1998
6/3/1978
16/4/1990
23/9/1997
10/5/1995
3/5/1993
7/2/1995
8/5/1998
30/3/1993

licence

00000165
00003551
00693419
00001951
00003556
00831371
00688744
00828208
00841659
00001237
00688319
00831374
00832490
00831372
00835976
00835971
00001946
00841662
00777797
00688315
00690824
00001191
00835182
00688329
00688320
00841658
00832116
00828190
00833803
00836626
00689394
00001940
00000032
00001184
00003687
00727909
00835342
00830671
00005241
00777499
00736261
00830548
00833225
00003377
00703781
00000035
00837942
00006819



Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 73 fencers)

U23 EC Mens Foil
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rank name and first name nat. flag club d.o.b. licence
49 STALDER Leonard SuUl CEM MORGES 21/11/1993 00001791
50 RUSS Nico AUT AFC SALZBURG 27/1/1996 00832476
51 SOBOTKA Jakub CZE USK PRAHA 25/10/1999 00837952
52 KRALIK Andrej SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLAV 1/1/1991 00690500
53 BROCCA Giovanni ITA 2/7/1998 00835209
54 BUGARIN Dimitrije SRB MK OMLADINAC 16/1/1997 00833931
55 PRELOVSEK Martin CRO MK LOKOMOTIVA 30/7/2000 00837930
56 PETROVIC Nikola SRB MK OMLADINAC 6/9/1995 00001507
57 DAVIDOVIC Domen SLO DUEL TABOR 2/5/1999 00833956
58 STARC Luka SLO DUEL TABOR 28/5/1998 00833959
59 KONIG Robert CZE |m SOKOL BYSTRICE NADP  19/4/2000 00837162
60 MRAVLIJAK Jure SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 25/2/1996 00830733
61 MINDRESCU Vladislav MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 8/4/1995 00830121
62 LEHNER Nico Cedric AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 5/11/1997 00832481
63 FIJAVZ BACOVNIK Lovro SLO SK RUDOLF CVETKO 1/4/1995 00003641
64 KAIN Martin AUT AFC SALZBURG 11/4/1999 00836503
65 GRASNEK Taobias AUT FUM MOEDLING 12/5/1999 00833802
66 MOHORKO Borut SLO 29/11/2000 00838863
67 LECHNER Felix AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 21/9/1995 00777055
68 LEHNER Kilian AUT FK VOECKLABRUCK 19/11/2000 00836508
69 POSTOVAN Constantin MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 3/6/1994 00834930
70 DLAPA Christoph AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 13/7/1992 00839207
70 LEITNER Tobias AUT AFC SALZBURG 17/2/1989 00834819
72 SCHAUER Moritz AUT STLFC STEIERMARK 23/2/2000 00838719
73 JAGODITSCH Klaus AUT UFC WIEN 25/11/1972 00839256
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales
BEREUTER Roman C AUT 1 4 0
BRIGOLA Peter B AUT 1 5 0
CETINSKI Aljosa SLO 1 4 0
ILIC Danijela SRB 1 8 0
KRALIK Andrej B SVK 0 6 0
LANGE Raobert B GER 1 7 2
LEOMBRUNO Marco ITA 1 0 0
LIMOV Darko B CRO 1 5 0
PALABIYIK Cihan B TUR 1 4 0
PROKES Josef CZE 1 4 0
SCOMPARIN Isacco ITA 1 7 1
SIRENA Beatrice ITA 1 0 0
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